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In the frame of the Interreg V A Greater Region Project “UniGR-Center for Border Studies” 

Please fill in this form in English, French or German 
and send it to your university contact person
	University
	Contact
	E-Mail

	University of Kaiserslautern
	Beate Caesar
	beate.caesar@ru.uni-kl.de

	University of Liège
	Nathalie Christmann
	n.christmann@uliege.be

	University of Lorraine
	Aline Marchetti
	aline.marchetti@univ-lorraine.fr 

	University of Luxembourg
	Kathrin Franzen
	kathrin.franzen@uni.lu 

	Saarland University
	Carola Hodyas
	c.hodyas@ugr.uni-saarland.de 

	Trier University
	Rebekka Kanesu
	kanesu@uni-trier.de 



Identification of the candidate
Name: 	
Nationality: 	
Corresponding address (private): 	
	
Corresponding address (professional): 	
	
Phone (professional):		
E-mail (professional): 	
Affiliation: 	
Institute/Research Centre: 	
Brief description of the proposed research project including its relevance for Border Studies and a selection of one or more possible host universities (10 lines)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

________________________________
Date and signature of the candidate
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